
BASE

KILO-

MEGA-

GIGA-

MILLI-

MICRO-

NANO-

100

103

106

109

10-3

10-6

10-9

Grams

1kg = 1,000 g

1Mg = 1,000 kg

1Gg = 1,000 Mg

1g = 1,000 mg

1mg = 1,000 mcg

1mcg = 1,000 ng

CENTI- 10-2

DECI- 10-1

As you go down the ladder it gets smaller by three decimal points.

As you go you go up the ladder it gets bigger by three decimal points.


